

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 20214-20216/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08/11/2010
in WP Nos. 26525 of 2009 and 221 and 7165 of 2010 passed by the High
Court of Judicature at Madras

T. VALSAN AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.KANAGARAJ & ORS. ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date : 18/07/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok Parija, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Amit Pai, Adv.
Mr. Ashis Goel, Adv.
Mr. Tarun Patnaik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Venkat Ramani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V. G. Pragasam, Adv.
Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.
Mrs. Neelam Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sameer Singh, Adv.Mr. S. Guru Krishnakumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. R. Setia, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter be listed on 26.08.2014.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Naveen Kumar

Date: 2014.07.21

(NAVEEN KUMAR)

17:01:07 IST

Reason:

COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER