

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).20214-20216/2011

T. VALSAN AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.KANAGARAJ & ORS. ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 18/04/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa,Adv.
Mr. Venkita Subramaniam,Adv.
Mr. Rahat Bansal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Venkataramani,Sr.Adv.
Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.
Mr. S. Prabu Ramasubramanian,Adv.
Mr. V. G. Pragasam,Adv.

Mr. S. Guru Krishna Kumar,Sr.Adv.
Mr. S. R. Setia,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on a non-miscellaneous day in the first week of September, 2016.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(INDU POKHRIYAL)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
NARENDRA PRASAD
Date: 2016.04.19
12:46:28 IST
Reason: