

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.20214-20216/2011

(Arising from the Judgment and final order dated 8th November, 2010 passed by the Hon'ble High Court of Judicature at Madras in Writ Petition Nos.26525 of 2009 and Writ Petition Nos.221 and 7165 of 2010)

T. VALSAN AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.KANAGARAJ AND ORS. ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and interim relief and office report)

Date : 14-07-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, AOR
Mr. Venkita Subramoniam T.R., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Guru Krishna Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. R. Setia, AOR

Mr. R. Venkataramani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V. G. Pragasam, AOR
Mr. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.
Mr. Yashraj Singh Bundela, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As jointly prayed for, list these matters on 29.08.2017 for
final hearing.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
BRANCH OFFICER