

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.7

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.20214-20216/2011

T. VALSAN AND ORS. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.KANAGARAJ AND ORS. ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date : 29-08-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, AOR  
Mr. Venkita Subramoniam T.R., Adv.  
Mr. Rahat Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. Amit A. Pai, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. R. Setia, AOR  
Mr. V. G. Pragasam, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters on 05.09.2017.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)  
BRANCH OFFICER