

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 20214-20216/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08-11-2010 in WP No. 26525/2009 08-11-2010 in WP No. 221/2010 08-11-2010 in WP No. 7165/2010 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Madras)

T. VALSAN (D) THROUGH LRS. AND ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.KANAGARAJ AND ORS. ETC.ETC. Respondent(s)

Date : 05-02-2020 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Venkataramani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V G. Pragasam, Adv.
Mr. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.
Mr. S. Manuraj, Adv.
Mr. Yashraj Singh Bundela, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Vignesh, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Bhupendra Kumar Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. S. R. Setia, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for by Mr. R. Venkataramani, learned senior counsel,
list the matter next week.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER