

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 20214-20216/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08-11-2010 in WP No. 26525/2009 08-11-2010 in WP No. 221/2010 08-11-2010 in WP No. 7165/2010 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Madras)

T. VALSAN (D) THROUGH LRS. AND ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.KANAGARAJ AND ORS. ETC.ETC. Respondent(s)
([TO GO BEFORE THREE HON'BLE JUDGES])

Date : 09-02-2023 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, AOR
Mr. Venkita Subramoniam T.R., Adv.
Mr. Likhi Chand Bonsle, Adv.
Ms. Komal Mundhra, Adv.
Mr. Saurabha Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Rahat Bansal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. R. Setia, AOR
Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Bhoopendra Kumar Bhardwaj, Adv.
Meenesh Dubey, Adv.
Ms. Anjali Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Manish Kumar Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Poornima Jain, Adv.

Mr. Aravindh S., AOR
Ms. Uma Bhuvaneshwari, Adv.
Mr. Abbas.b, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant(s) concluded
his submissions in one hour and thirty minutes.

List on 15.02.2023 as part heard.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER (NSH)